Arrivals of Race LEAGUE 1 -AGN SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY at JNRBOYS4KMon 2
Place Abrv Gen-Age Athlete

Time

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Team Seq

AFFIES SEUNS

CURRO HAZELDEAN
MIDSTREAM COLLEGE
ZWARTKOP HS

TUKS SPORT HIGH SCHOOL
MENLOPARK HS

MONTANA HS

ZWARTKOP HS
MENLOPARK HS
ZWARTKOP HS

PRESTIGE COLLEGE
CURRO HAZELDEAN
AFFIES SEUNS

ZWARTKOP HS
MENLOPARK HS
ZWARTKOP HS

CURRO HAZELDEAN
RIETONDALE HS

TUKS SPORT HIGH SCHOOL
TUKS SPORT HIGH SCHOOL
PRESTIGE COLLEGE
WATERKLOOF HS

AFFIES SEUNS

ZWARTKOP HS

ZWARTKOP HS

MONTANA HS

AFFIES SEUNS

ZWARTKOP HS

ZWARTKOP HS

CURRO HAZELDEAN
AFFIES SEUNS

MONTANA HS

SIYAHLA DEVELOPMENT
PRESTIGE COLLEGE

TUKS SPORT HIGH SCHOOL
TUKS SPORT HIGH SCHOOL
00S-MOOT

TUKS SPORT HIGH SCHOOL
PRETORIA-NOORD HS
0O0S-MOOT

MENLOPARK HS
WATERKLOOF HS
GARSFONTEIN HS
MIDSTREAM COLLEGE
ZWARTKOP HS

CENTURION HS

MODIRI SS
PRETORIA-NOORD HS
AKASIA HS

PRETORIA BOYS HIGH

001
005
028
026
003
029
016
027
025
019
021
001
002
028
027
030
006
024
004
007
024
044
009
029
020
018
006
025
031
008
011
017
001
033
008
005
001
042
008
002
023
030
021
030
033
015
001
009
018
007

1 AHS
2 CHz
3 MSC
4 ZWK
5 TUK
6 MPK
7 MON
8 ZWK
9 MPK
10 ZWK
11 PRC
12 CHz
13 AHS
14 ZWK
15 MPK
16 ZWK
17 CHz
18 RDH
19 TUK
20 TUK
21 PRC
22 WTK
23 AHS
24 ZWK
25 ZWK
26 MON
27 AHS
28 ZWK
29 ZWK
30 CHz
31 AHS
32 MON
33 SIY

34 PRC
35 TUK
36 TUK
37 OMH
38 TUK
39 PNH
40 OMH
41 MPK
42 WTK
43 GRF
44 MSC
45 ZWK
46 CEN
47 MOD
48 PNH
49 AKA
50 PBH

2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2010
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008

ELS, EMIL CONRAD 2009/01/08
TIBANE, ZECA 2008/01/28
GROENEWALD, RUPERT 2009/02/10
DELPORT, JUAN PEAR 2008/07/16
MASILOANE, OLERATO 2009/04/01
MARITZ, JM 2008/04/24

MONTSHO, NEO 2009/03/23
BRENKMAN, ZIAN 2008/06/25
STOLTZ, LEON 2008/04/15

BESTER, HANNO 2009/01/01
NCHANG, BOTLHALE 2008/01/27
MALUNGANE, TITSETSO 2010/01/15
JANSEN VAN VUUREN, ROAL JACO MULLE
JORDAAN, JANO 2008/04/08

VAN HEERDEN, LLEWELLYN 2009/05/22
JORDAAN, ALEXANDER 2008/12/19
MVUNDLELA, KHUTSO 2009/06/08
MKLWANE, ABULELE 2008/08/08
SEAKAMELA, TSHEGOFATSO 2008/08/24
MOTHLAJWA, ITUMELENG 2008/03/27
YEDWA, VUSI 2009/03/31

PIENAAR, COLBI 11

WERLANK, BJORN 2008/06/20
SCHEEPERS, ROLAND 2008/07/24
KIELBLOCK, EWAN 2009/01/14
FERNANDEZ, FRANCO 2009/05/03
VAN ZYL, PETRUS JOHANNES 2009/04/25
SCHEEPERS, CONRAD 2009/09/16
CONTE, FRANCESCO 2008/03/25
RAPHELA, BOIKARABELO 2008/06/17
DE VILLIERS, LUAN 2008/06/30
ERASMUS, SCHALK 2009/02/16
MOREMI, SEBATA 2008/08/24
BUTHELEZI, SIYABONGA [/
MOKHALI, TSHEPANG 2008/02/18
MSIBI, TSHEGOFATSO 2008/02/18
VAN STADEN, JUWAN 2008/10/15
RAPHASHE, SELLO 2009/10/14
SCHGEUN, SHON-DRE 2008/07/10
OOSTHUIZEN, DANIEL /1

BLOM, ERWEE 2009/03/26

LORETZ, JOHANN 2009/03/11

DE VILLIERS, MORNE 2008/05/19
BREYTENBACH, WALDO 2008/04/11
VENTER, ADRIAAN 2008/02/07

LE ROUX, JACO 2008/06/18
MORABEDI, TSHWARELO 2008/01/31
ROSELT, MATTHEW 2009/02/16
MOKOENA, LESEDI 2009/02/06
MASHISHI, MELVIN 2008/11/27



00:00:00 PRETORIABOYS HIGH 012 51 PBH 2009 BESTER, FC 2009/06/26

00:00:00 ZWARTKOP HS 021 52 ZWK 2009 BEESLAR, JAN-DANIEL 2009/01/15
00:00:00 XANADU PRIVATE SCHOOL 002 53 XPS 2009 CHABALALA, KAMOGELO 2009/12/11
00:00:00 AFFIES SEUNS 003 54 AHS 2009 FIVAZ, MARCO 2009/11/20

00:00:00 ZWARTKOP HS 032 55 ZWK 2008 GRUNENEFELDER, STIAAN 2008/07/08
00:00:00 AFFIES SEUNS 008 56 AHS 2009 DE JAGER, JANDRE 2009/12/11
00:00:00 ZWARTKOP HS 048 57 ZWK 2008 BASSON, DANIEL 2008/11/27

00:00:00 PRETORIABOYS HIGH 009 58 PBH 2009 CHIKANE, BRADLEY 2009/10/15
00:00:00 UITSIG 001 59 uiT 2008 SHOGALE, MJ 2008/06/30

00:00:00 AKASIAHS 016 60 AKA 2009 NEWTON, JNR BOATENG 2009/05/11
00:00:00 GARSFONTEINHS 019 61 GRF 2008 MEYER, JANCO 2008/08/12

00:00:00 TUKS SPORT HIGH SCHOOL 006 62 TUK 2009 MOJAPELE, REAMOLEBOGA 2009/12/02
00:00:00 WATERKLOOF HS 029 63 WTK 2009 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, GEORGE 2009/06
00:00:00 MENLOPARKHS 030 64 MPK 2008 KEMP, SJ 2008/02/25

00:00:00 AFFIES SEUNS 010 65 AHS 2008 FOURIE, DIVAN 2008/04/12

00:00:00 WATERKLOOF HS 032 66 WTK 2008 COETZEE, REON 2008/03/06

00:00:00 PRETORIABOYS HIGH 002 67 PBH 2009 VAN REINSBERG, ANDREAS 2009/03/16
00:00:00 PRETORIABOYS HIGH 001 68 PBH 2009 NAIDU, BRENNAN 2009/02/27

00:00:00 TUKS SPORT HIGH SCHOOL 041 69 TUK 2009 NKOSI, KGOTSO 2009/10/14

00:00:00 MENLOPARKHS 028 70 MPK 2009 SLABBERT, DANTE 2009/09/07
00:00:00 SUTHERLAND HIGH 041 71 SUH 2008 MBELEKI, BAYANDA 2008/05/31
00:00:00 CENTURIONHS 006 72 CEN 2009 BREDELL, JOHANNES 2009/07/10
00:00:00 AKASIAHS 015 73 AKA 2010 BEARD, OMOLEMO 2010/04/25
00:00:00°RETORIA TECH HIGH SCHOOL 030 74 PTH 2008 THOMPSON, ASENELE 2008/08/14
00:00:00 MONTANAHS 020 75 MON 2008 SPRONG, FRACOIS 2008/10/04
00:00:00 SUTHERLAND HIGH 055 76 SUH 2008 MAIMELA, MOHLALE 2008/09/18
00:00:00 PRETORIABOYSHIGH 010 77 PBH 2009 LEGKADIMANE, TSHEETSO 2009/06/19
00:00:00 GARSFONTEINHS 018 78 GRF 2009 BLIGNAUGHT, MICHA 2009/01/23
00:00:00 PRETORIABOYS HIGH 006 79 PBH 2008 DE KOCK, MATTHEW 2008/03/24
00:00:00 PRETORIABOYS HIGH 004 80 PBH 2008 MOTOLLA, LETHABO 2008/10/02
00:00:00 AKASIAHS 019 81 AKA 2009 NTLEMO, NTSAKO 2009/11/14

00:00:00 WATERKLOOF HS 028 82 WTK 2009 PITZER, EGHARDT 2009/12/08
00:00:00 AKASIAHS 017 83 AKA 2008 DIALE, KETU 2008/08/24

00:00:00 CENTURIONHS 001 84 CEN 2009 LAUBSHER, MARNUS 2009/12/31
00:00:00 MIDSTREAM COLLEGE 029 85 MSC 2008 LEKALAKALA, TSEBO 2008/01/11
00:00:00 MONTANAHS 019 86 MON 2008 VAN D BERG, CHRISTIAAN 2008/09/23
00:00:00 ZWARTKOP HS 049 87 ZWK 2009 VAN STADEN, RIKUS 2009/12/29
00:00:00 GERRIT MARITZ 001 88 GMZ 2008 NDUNGWANE, BLESSING 2008/07/07
00:00:00 PRETORIABOYS HIGH 003 89 PBH 2008 VAN DRIEL, OTTO 2008/09/22

00:00:00 RIETONDALEHS 035 90 RDH 2009 MUTAVHATSINDI, THIKHEDZO 2009/08/01
00:00:00 AKASIAHS 032 91 AKA 2009 MALEMA, LETHAPO 2009/01/27
00:00:00LANGENHOVEN HIGH SCHOOL 011 92 LHS 2010 NGOEPE, OMAKOPETSE 2010/01/08
00:00:00 NEW HOPE SCHOOL 011 93 NWH 2008 VAN DER BERG, DAMION 11
00:00:00 MENLOPARKHS 038 94 MPK 2008 DU PLESSIS, JEAN 2008/03/29
00:00:00 SIYAHLA DEVELOPMENT 002 95 SIY 2008 SITHOLE, NEO 2008/11/22

00:00:00 WATERKLOOF HS 034 96 WTK 2008 VELDSAN, HENK 2008/06/06

00:00:00 WATERKLOOF HS 033 97 WTK 2008 FICK, CONNOR 2008/08/31

00:00:00 WILLOWRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 013 98 WIL 2008 MSWANE, TSOTANG 2008/06/10
00:00:00 PRETORIABOYS HIGH 005 99 PBH 2009 MARAIS, NATHAN 2009/05/01

00:00:00 OO0S-MOOT 003 100 OMH 2009 BADENHORST, AIDEN 2009/03/30
00:00:00 ERASMUS HS 020 101 ERS 2008 DOUBELL, LEON 2008/01/05

00:00:00 AKASIAHS 033 102 AKA 2009 PHIRI, GIVEN 2009/12/01



00:00:00 RIETONDALE HS

00:00:00 ZWARTKOP HS
00:00:00 CURRO HAZELDEAN
00:00:00 AGN INDIVIDUALS
00:00:00 PRETORIA BOYS HIGH
00:00:00 PRETORIA-NOORD HS
00:00:00 CENTURION HS
00:00:00 MONTANA HS

00:00:0040 PELE CHRISTIAAN SCHOOL

00:00:00 CENTURION HS
00:00:00 ERASMUS HS
00:00:00 SUTHERLAND HIGH
00:00:00 VOORTREKKERHOOGTE
00:00:00 RIETONDALE HS
00:00:00 XANADU PRIVATE SCHOOL
00:00:00°RETORIA TECH HIGH SCHOOL
00:00:00 00S-MOOT
00:00:00RETORIA TECH HIGH SCHOOL
00:00:00 MASAI AC
00:00:00 MIDSTREAM COLLEGE
00:00:00 EDUPLEX HIGH SCHOOL
00:00:00 PRESTIGE COLLEGE
00:00:00 EDUPLEX HIGH SCHOOL
00:00:00 GERRIT MARITZ
00:00:00 AGN INDIVIDUALS
00:00:00 RIETONDALE HS
00:00:00 AKASIA HS

00:00:00 WILLOWRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

00:00:00 SUTHERLAND HIGH
00:00:00 RIETONDALE HS
00:00:00 RIETONDALE HS
00:00:00 EDUPLEX HIGH SCHOOL
00:00:00 XANADU PRIVATE SCHOOL
00:00:00 WONDERBOOM HS
00:00:00 PRETORIA BOYS HIGH
00:00:00 THE GLEN
00:00:00 WONDERBOOM HS
00:00:00 WATERKLOOF HS
00:00:00 PRETORIA BOYS HIGH
00:00:00 PRESTIGE COLLEGE
00:00:00 PRETORIA BOYS HIGH
00:00:00 PRETORIA BOYS HIGH
00:00:00 OVERKRUIN HS
00:00:00 AFFIES SEUNS
00:00:00 VASFONTEIN
00:00:00 OVERKRUIN HS
00:00:00 HTS JOHN VORSTER
00:00:00 HTS JOHN VORSTER
00:00:00 PRESTIGE COLLEGE
00:00:00 HTS TUINE

00:00:0040 PELE CHRISTIAAN SCHOOL
00:00:00 PRETORIA BOYS HIGH

031
023
007
010
011
007
021
021
003
002
021
063
009
037
001
016
018
026
005
026
001
017
013
011
011
025
020
021
064
026
028
004
006
016
100
024
015
031
101
020
016
008
002
032
001
001
008
012
018
004
004
014
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

RDH
ZWK
CHZ
AGN
PBH
PNH
CEN
MON
BAT
CEN
ERS
SUH
VTH
RDH
XPS
PTH
OMH
PTH
MAS
MSC
EDU
PRC
EDU
GMZ
AGN
RDH
AKA
WIL
SUH
RDH
RDH
EDU
XPS
WON
PBH
THG
WON
WTK
PBH
PRC
PBH
PBH
OVK
AHS
VAS
OVK
JVH
JVH
PRC
HTT
BAT
PBH
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2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008

SPEELMAN, SENTINO 2009/08/24
GRUNEFELDER, WERNI 2009/06/16
KGANYAGO, ORATILWE 2009/06/22
CHECHA, MIEHLEKETO 2008/07/20
DLADLA, SIYANDA 2009/01/06
HORN, ROHAN 2008/08/13

NEL, GERHARD 2008/03/27

KAPP, DUHAN 2008/02/20
METHONSI, KUHEKONKE /1
HUBBLE, BENEDICT 2009/09/04
GEYSER, STIAN 2008/01/28
MURABI, TSHIFIWA 2009/02/16
MOJELA, REFILWE 11

QINGO, LUGCOBO 2008/01/14
MASENYA, TSOSELETSO 2009/02/11
MOREKI, KATLEGO 2008/02/28
BEUKES, ZUWHAN 2009/03/08
MOYO, MZWANDILE 2009/09/28
MASHUPYE, ORATIKE 2009/04/30
REYNEKE, LUKE 2009/02/19
BASSON, RUAN 2008/01/28
MASHILO, KWENA 2009/08/20
MUZA, SAMMY 2008/04/03
SELOMO, ORATILE 2008/05/02
KGAPHOLA, SELLO 11
MAKAPELA, THITHA 2009/03/18
TABANE, TSHIMOLOGO 2008/10/09
MOABI, TSHEPO 2009/05/21
NDAZI, LWANDILE /1

SMITH, REUBEN 2008/02/03
MASATLALA, TAKATSO 2008/01/30
LOUW, RORISANG 2008/06/25
RAMMOLE, KGOSI 2008/12/09
HENRICHO, SJ 2009/04/23
KUSSAHUN, TSINAT 2008/01/08
HUGO, YANEZ 2009/05/27
KEKANA, JOSHUA 2009/07/03
TREUGAARDT, GUSTAV 2009/08/18
MALEHASE, MULALO 2008/11/04
PULE, TSHEPANG 2008/09/03
MASIPA, LESEDI 2009/04/05

DE BRUYN, JAMES 2009/01/22
MOTAUNG, HLONI 2009/08/03
BOTHA, MATHYS 2009/10/07
BOOYSE, HARRY 2009/02/10
GREYLING, WANRO 2009/08/13
VAN DER MERWE, HENRY 2008/12/01
VOSTER, ERMANS 2008/10/20
PHATSWA, NTSAKO 2008/10/25
MABASO, GOMOLEMO 2009/02/15
MANANDI, TINASH /1

BOSCH, DUNCAN 2008/04/16



00:00:00 WILLOWRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

HTS TUINE
RIETONDALE HS
SUTHERLAND HIGH
F.H ODENDAAL
CENTURION HS
GERRIT MARITZ
SILVERTON
SILVERTON
MONTANA HS
HTS TUINE
CENTURION HS

00:00:00LANGENHOVEN HIGH SCHOOL
00:00:0040 PELE CHRISTIAAN SCHOOL

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00S-MOOT
DIE WILGERS

CURRO ACADEMY PRETORIA

DIE WILGERS
PRESTIGE COLLEGE
F.H ODENDAAL
CURRO HAZELDEAN
OVERKRUIN HS

HTS JOHN VORSTER
TUINE
PRETORIA-NOORD HS
CENTURION HS

00:00:00 CURRO ACADEMY PRETORIA
00:00:00RETORIA TECH HIGH SCHOOL

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

GARSFONTEIN HS
HTS JOHN VORSTER
HTS JOHN VORSTER

CENTURION HS
SUTHERLAND HIGH
HTS TUINE
GARSFONTEIN HS
UITSIG

CURRO ACADEMY PRETORIA

PRETORIA BOYS HIGH
F.H ODENDAAL
GERRIT MARITZ

HTS TUINE
SILVERTON

F.H ODENDAAL
SUTHERLAND HIGH
F.H ODENDAAL
RIETONDALE HS
RIETONDALE HS

HTS TUINE

AFFIES SEUNS

HTS TUINE

XANADU PRIVATE SCHOOL
SUTHERLAND HIGH

017
005
027
044
021
040
012
005
006
032
006
003
006
005
019
002
005
003
022
025
022
003
032
006
010
009
006
032
020
011
013
011
050
007
017
007
007
025
001
013
008
007
056
047
008
029
063
009
005
010
005
065

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

WIL
HTT
RDH
SUH
FHO
CEN
GMZ
SIL
SIL
MON
HTT
CEN
LHS
BAT
OMH
DWG
CUA
DWG
PRC
FHO
CHz
OVK
JVH
TUI
PNH
CEN
CUA
PTH
GRF
JVH
JVH
CEN
SUH
HTT
GRF
uiT
CUA
PBH
FHO
GMZz
HTT
SIL
FHO
SUH
FHO
RDH
RDH
HTT
AHS
HTT
XPS
SUH

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009

MHLANGA, MORRIS 2008/03/11

MOTSI, OFENTSE 2008/06/04
BHENGU, BUSIZWE 2008/02/26
MODISELLE, REA 2009/03/23
SCHONKNECHT, JAYDENE 2009/02/10
LIEBENBERG, RUBEN 2008/04/03
DIKGWATLHE, KEOIKANTSE 2009/10/26
RATSHOKA, LETHABO 2008/03/10
MASEMOLA, KEANU 2009/12/22
THERON, HANRE 2009/05/20

NKOSI, LEHLOGONOLO 2008/02/13
BRAND, MUNNIK 2009/08/04

MUREDA, LUSUNI 2010/02/25
MABELEY, BOITSHELO 11
PRETORIUS, FRANCO 2009/09/22
HOBBS, COERT 2008/05/04
MORAPEDI, KGOIETSILE 2008/06/06
PAUL, MATTHEW 2009/01/11

MABULA, KATLEGO 2009/09/02
JAARSE, EMMANUEL 2009/12/17
SHELDON, JOSHUA 2009/01/10
ESPAG, ENZO 2009/04/14

GOUWS, NATHAN 2008/11/11
BANTJES, JEAN DRE 2008/01/28

SMIT, JANUS 2009/08/21

HANEKOM, GUILLAUME 2009/02/10
KEKANA, OMARATILE 2008/11/18
MANKGANE, TSHEPO 2008/10/05
JANSE VAN RENSBERG, EDUAN 2008/06/1
FOURIE, SWAYNE WILLEM 2008/09/12
SMIT, IGNATIUS 2008/10/29

VAN NIEKERK, RUBEN 2008/11/24
GUMBHI, NTANDO 2009/12/29

NTULI, JUNIOR 2008/10/11

MYBURGH, JEAN-PIERRE 2009/10/18
MATLAILA, TUMELO 2010/02/15
LENTSWANE, TSHIMOLOGO 2009/10/12
SEKGOGOBA, FATSO 2009/03/08
MBONOGO, PRINCE 2008/02/09
TSHAKA, LEHLOHONOLO 2008/10/08
DIRE, THAPELO 2008/01/31

GININDA, SIHLE 2009/12/04
OUSSA-TCHUITCHE, JUNIOR 2008/03/16
MOTSOENENG, TSHEPANG 2009/05/30
MAHUTLA, THATO 2009/09/10

DURU, GERALD 2008/01/03

NTULI, THANDO 2008/07/30

DEASE, MOJAFELO 2008/01/28
DIPPENAR, ALEX JONATHAN 2009/05/27
MABOTHA, MATSEBE 2008/12/24
NTULI, TEIGHAN 2008/05/13
MHONDIWA, MICHAEL 2009/08/12



00:00:00 WONDERBOOM HS
00:00:00 PRESTIGE COLLEGE
00:00:00 F.H ODENDAAL
00:00:00 CURRO ACADEMY PRETORIA
00:00:00 CURRO ACADEMY PRETORIA
00:00:00 HTS JOHN VORSTER

017
019
023
008
009
001

207
208
209
210
211
212

WON
PRC
FHO
CUA
CUA
JVH

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

PIETERSON, CLIFFORD 2009/02/23
SEGOLE, BONGA 2009/06/12
DARRIES, AIDEN 2009/04/24
NKGODI, MUZIKAYISE 2009/08/02
MALEPO, KHETHELO 2009/09/14
VERSTEEG, MATHYS 2009/05/21



